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PUTNAM COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
 

117 Putnam Drive, Suite A ◊ Eatonton, GA  31024 
706-485-5826 ◊ 706-923-2345 fax ◊ www.putnamcountyga.us 

 

2026 BOC REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Regular Meetings are scheduled to be held in the Putnam County Administration Building, 117 Putnam Drive, Room 203, Eatonton, GA                                                    

 

DATE DAY TIME 

January 20, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

February 6, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

February 17, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

March 6, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

March 17, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

April 3, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

April 21, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

May 19, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

June 5, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

June 16, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

July 21, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

August 7, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

August 18, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

September 4, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

September 15, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

October 2, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

October 20, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

November 6, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

November 17, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

December 4, 2026 Friday 10:00 am 

December 15, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 pm 

 
 


